Tube Compact black

Tube Compact Black 2500Im 3000K Ra>90

Article code Black : 320705

Type:

Wattage:

System wattage:
Luminous flux:
Effect:

Color temperatur:
CRI:

MacAdams factor:
Lifetime:

light distribution:

Light distribution

Diming type
Type:

Protection

Isolation class:
IP:

Ta nominel:

Energy & approval
Approval:

Material and surface
Housing:

Color:

Optics:

Installation
Installation:
Max. luminaires per circuit breaker:

Dimension (mm)
Length (L):

Wide (W):

Height (H):

Diameter:

Weight (brutto/netto):

Box
Box size:

Brutto-Listenpreis,
zzg|. ges. Mwst.:

LED
27W
28W

2500Im
90 Im/W
3000

Ra>90
SDCM: 3

L80/B10>50.000
Direct
36°

On / Off

Class |
IP20
Ta=25°C

CE

Aluminium
Black
Aluminium / PC Polycarbonat

B10: 25, B16: 41, C10: 25, C16: 41

140

100
140

100
1.2/1.2

140 x 100 x 140

€ 80,-

O

RAN g



http://www.tcpdf.org
Jens Bastholm


	brochure-3
	Datablad - Netto 2021 - Kundeområder.pdf
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